s Ahlii el bl — 12 N |
PARCEL

NumBer  (QT7=22-402-050

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT
14150 TLAYNES 2 ND ADD PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-13=71
4-7-00

8-13-01
12-6-02
12-6-02

MITCHELL, THEIMA J
PARKS ROBERT BRYAN

MARTIN ANDREW J & MARY
MARTIN ANDREW J

CASTLE CURTIS

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP 57,000

SP 62,000
8P NO FEE

SP 67,000

. *lﬂ RRNT-34485




